Rondslitet

Startho Navn

10 kilometer

Simen Ballangrud
Bard Natvig

Havard Lucasen
Bjarte Lindstad

Unn Mette Kloppbakken
Terje Gudbrandsen
Stein Arne Negérd
Axel Bromander
Gitte Bromander
Sander Arnevik
Oskar Arnevik

Juha Viena

Ashild Stuve Strandlie
Martin Kulich

Arnt Oluf Eide
Kristine Sollien Flaskerud
Tor Tregan

Johan Sward

Arnfinn Pedersen
John Hofoss

Richard Zeiner-Gundersen
Terje Wikstrgm

Geir Nilsen

Hasse Bergstrom
Mari Jaranli

Michael Seetvedt
Anita Stenseth

Nils Harald Staff
Vanja Staff

Erlend Slokvik

Petter Skedsmo
Marius Wikstrgm
Antall: 32
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16 kilometer

0 Lars - Inge Arnevik
0  Audun Strandlie

Antall: 2

6 kilometer

Hilde Brobakken
Hege Heiberg

Erik Haugen
Havard Gjestvang
Turid Giil

Tea Forberg

Trond Feiring

Elin Dahlen

Esten S. Kringhaug
Line Skjevik Arnevik
Arne Strandlie
Charlotte Eide
Caroline Eide
Wenche Bjgrnstad
Einar Onshus
Tormod Dahlen
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eTiming versjon 3.5

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Raufoss IL orientering
Nittedal o-lag

As NMBU orientering
OL Toten - Troll
Snertingdal IF orientering
Hamar OK

Vang o-lag
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Gjo-Vard o-lag
Gjo-Vard o-lag
Gjo-Vard o-lag

OL Toten - Troll
Hadeland O-lag
Hadeland O-lag
Gjo-Vard o-lag
Hadeland O-lag
Fossum IF
Ringsaker OK

Viul OK

IL Tyrving

Torpa o-lag
Gjo-Vard o-lag
Snertingdal IF orientering
OL Toten - Troll

OL Toten - Troll
Nydalen SK
Hadeland O-lag
Ringsaker OK

Ringerike OL
Gjo-Vard o-lag

Snertingdal IF orientering
Hadeland O-lag
Ringsaker OK

OL Toten - Troll

Rond o-lag

Rond o-lag

Hamar OK

Ringerike OL

Bode og Omegn IF orientering
Ringerike OL

Gjo-Vard o-lag

Gjo-Vard o-lag

Gjo-Vard o-lag
Ringsaker OK

Rond o-lag

Ringerike OL

Starttid

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

09.10.2015 20:45:44

Brikke

222149
217340
160833
207731
222531
206429
170443
207687
409305
87545

146587
61055

152598
180900
92214

197831
96183

216647
91412

410825
195814
98769

80004

214919

62335

89533

487977
207721
181990
191364
184673

400732
155541

206244
187205
92332

402743
69013

69017

202135
201694
159308
159025
188916
192542
192450
66661

211376

Presterud 10.10.2015

Side:1



Rondslitet

Startno

Navn

6 kilometer

o
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Antall:

N-Apen

o O O o

Antall:

Berthe Teslo

Per Aarseth

Roar Asheim

Knut Wikstrgm

Hanne Holmen

Hans A. Tingvold

Kirsti Kringhaug

Anne Sgrum

Tove Strand

Kjersti Smastuen

Gunn Elin Rudi

John Thomas Petersen
Bjorn Myhrmoen

Knut Anders Lgken
Jon Vegard Lunde
Trond Ivar Tommervold

32

Jo Randar Holmgy
Amund Hagberg Solum
Edel Satagen

Nora Satagen

4

Totalt antall 70

eTiming www.emit.no

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

Hadeland O-lag

Rond o-lag

Rond o-lag

Ringsaker OK
Snertingdal IF orientering
Raufoss IL orientering
Ringerike OL
Ringsaker OK

Maren OK

OL Toten - Troll
Hadeland O-lag
Nittedal o-lag

Rond o-lag

Fossum IF
Lillehammer OK
Hamar OK

Hadeland O-lag
Rond o-lag
Rond o-lag
Rond o-lag

Starttid

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

09.10.2015 20:45:44

Brikke

413058

129401
211405
402812
208715
62523

89547

400534
221395
413066
184542
211282
215084
192660
95258

158419

Presterud 10.10.2015

Side:2



